
 2019 Adva Reunion Contact List

First Name Last Name City State Email Phone

Aj Aaron Ann Arbor MI aj.aaron47@gmail.com (248) 514-8453

Rachel Albert Boulder CO Rbalbert30@gmail.com (410) 458-4627

Arielle Aronoff Falls Village CT arielle.aronoff@hazon.org

Ida Assefa Boston MA ida.assefa@gmail.com 203-887-5938

Rebecca Atlas Livingston NJ rebecca.atlas95@gmail.com 973-747-7960

Anna Bailes Pittsburgh PA ahbailes@gmail.com (513) 562-0709

Eli Bass Columbia MD Ebassomatic@gmail.com (312) 231-2014

Eli Bass Columbia MD Ebassomatic@gmail.com

Laura Bellows Jamaica Plain MA Laura.bellows@gmail.com 571-283-3722

Jonathan Billig Poughkeepsie NY jbilig@gmail.com 914 882 6451

Molly Block Chicago IL Block.molly93@gmail.com (773) 320-0471

Rebecca Bloomfield Chagrin Falls OH rebecca.bloomfield@hazon.org

Sonia Brin Newport Beach CA soniabrin@gmail.com

Abby Bruell Pepper Pike OH abby.bruell@gmail.com (216) 403-9992

Mitch Burnie Sydney Mitchellburnie@gmail.com (6145) 062-3002

Lizzy Cantor Los Angeles CA lizzcantor@gmail.com (1323) 599-6808

Rebecca Carrol Long Island City NY Rebeccamcarrol@gmail.com

Z'ev Chana Albany NY Schuman.anna@gmail.com

Lily~Rakia Chandler Brooklyn NY rakiashemaya@gmail.com (781) 771-0527

Sarah Chandler Brooklyn NY shamirpower@gmail.com (646) 245-2076

Meredith Cohen Hillborough NC meredith.j.cohen@gmail.com

Jac Cohn Troy NY jcohn9@gmail.com

Susannah Davidson Urbana IL d.susannah@gmail.com

Claire Diamond Montpelier VT Cla.diamond@gmail.com (802) 272-0770

Michael Dratch Newtown PA Mdratch121@gmail.com

Eleanor Dubinsky Northampton MA

Elizabeth Dubinsky Northampton MA elizabeth.dubinsky@gmail.com

Jonathan Dubinsky Northampton MA jonathandubinsky@gmail.com 913-909-4114

Yona Dubinsky Northampton MA

David Ejdelman Springfield MA

Jessye Ejdelman Springfield MA jessye.l.stein@gmail.com

Naftali Ejdelman Springfield MA naftali1885@gmail.com (917) 975-6747

Elizabeth Ellman Bexley OH

Shlomo Enkin Lewis shlomoel47@gmail.com

Nakhie Faynshteyn Sharon MA nickfayn@yahoo.com (617) 943-7073

Gaia Fried Montpelier VT gaiafried@gmail.com (917) 536-0545

Itai Gal Boston MA itaigal85@gmail.com

Rafael Gell Brooklyn NY

Andrew Geller St. Louis Park MN andrewgellerworks@gmail.com (763) 760-4237

Dvorah Gitlitz Falls Village CT dvorahgitlitz@gmail.com (413) 822-7075

Lauren Greenberg Brooklyn NY lgreenberg23@gmail.com

Simcha Halpert-Hanson West Roxbury MA yetta.simcha@gmail.com

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future 

programs. The contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do 

not use it for mass-communications or solicitations.
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Anna Hanau Brooklyn NY annafarms@gmail.com (860) 866-8152

Becca Hanau Brooklyn NY

Joe Hanau Brooklyn NY

Naftali Hanau Brooklyn NY nafplants@gmail.com

Zev Hanau Brooklyn NY

Laura Held Rochester NY lauraeheld@gmail.com

Dahlia Herzog Falls Village CT Herzogdahlia@gmail.com (201) 562-2658

Jared Jackson Philadelphia PA saxdancer@gmail.com

Liana Kallman Falls Village CT

Ellie Kaplan Philadelphia PA elliekaplan928@gmail.com (267) 909-6449

Rachel Kaplan racheltalikaplan@gmail.com

Sarah Kaplan Gould Brooklyn NY sarahkaplangould@gmail.com

Hannah Kass Stamford CT hannahkass.1993@gmail.com (203) 803-3577

Daniel Kieval Delmar NY danielkieval@gmail.com 518-944-0104

Devora Klionsky Chicago IL devoraklionsky@gmail.com (312) 898-8778

Tellman Knudson Brooklyn NY

Alex Kohanski Columbia MD alexkohanski@gmail.com

Rachel Kriger Philadelphia PA rkrigs@gmail.com 215-495-3229

Ayla Kriger-Corso Philadelphia PA

Evan Kriger-Corso Philadelphia PA

Maayan Kriger-Corso Philadelphia PA

Uri Laio Long Beach CA uriel613@gmail.com

Frances Lasday Somerville MA franceslasday@gmail.com

Rebecca Lemus rebecca.lemus@gmail.com

Ahron Lerman Cambridge MA ahron.lerman@gmail.com

Noam Lerman Tucson AZ dvar22@gmail.com

Rachel Lerman Tucson AZ rlerman78@gmail.com (414) 745-5505

Anna Liebling Philadelphia PA atliebling@gmail.com (215) 478-3439

Hannah Limov hannah.limov@gmail.com

Melissa Lovitz Westford MA Melissa.Lovitz@gmail.com (978) 846-1490

Simon Lowen Franklin TN simon.lowen@hazon.org

Joshua Luckens Watertown MA joshluckens@gmail.com

Alex Lyon Newton Center MA adlyon36@gmail.com (617) 866-3871

Andrew Maayan Woodstock NY andrewmarkin@hotmail.com 410-967-9494

Eiden Margalit Newton MA

Ilana Margalit Newton MA ilanamargalit59@gmail.com 617 642 5328

Natan Margalit Newton MA natanm118@gmail.com

Eli Margulies Boston MA elisheva.margulies@gmail.com (847) 331-2299

Gavriel Meir-Levi New York NY securiel@gmail.com (646) 234-4591

Shani Mink Fairview NC symink93@gmail.com (973) 885-5391

Planning Team Moss alecherberholz@yahoo.com

Beth Myre Manchester CT elizabeth.myre@gmail.com 860-459-4507

Emily Nadel Chestnut Hill MA emily.nadel@gmail.com (617) 935-6319

Lila Nadelmann New York NY lila.nadelmann@gmail.com (646) 825-1022

Sarah Notis N/A CT sarah.notis@gmail.com
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Shmuli Novogroder New York NY samuel.novogroder@gmail.com (551) 204-2224

Eva Orbuch Berkeley CA eorbuch@gmail.com (415) 847-6183

Jeremy Orenstein New Rochelle NY jeremyorenstein@gmail.com

Mahra Parian Interlaken NY mahrooshka@gmail.com 607-228-7662

Karen Pettinelli Sudbury MA karen.pettinelli@hazon.org 508 259 4427

Chad Purdy Interlaken NY chadpurdycarpentry@gmail.com

Daniel Reiss Brooklyn NY dapperdan1@gmail.com (310) 720-2768

Mira Revesz New York NY snmbrevesz@gmail.com 347-410-0299

Julie Rezmovic-Tonti Fairfax VA jrez4@comcast.net (301) 908-7720

Rebekah Robinson Philadelphia PA kugeldiva@gmail.com

Yossi Rosenfeld Monsey NY joseph_rosenfeld@yahoo.com

Josh Rosenstein Baltimore MD j.inmotion@gmail.com 443.547.9268

Malakai Wolf Rosenstein Baltimore MD

Jessica Rosentahl Hauppauge NY cyfer13@gmail.com

Ben Rosenthal Berkeley CA earthsaver@mac.com (240) 997-6875

Chad Rosenthal Hauppauge NY

Chad Rosenthal Hauppauge NY cyfer13@gmail.com

Isaac Rosenthal Hauppauge NY

Andrea Ross Bethel CT

Jason Ross Bethel CT jasunrs@me.com (203) 300-8080

Leo Ross Bethel CT

Maya Ross Bethel CT

Liana Rothman Falls Village CT liana.rothman@hazon.org

Aidelle Rubin Falls Village CT aidellerubin@gmail.com

Chana Russanov

Anna Sacks New York NY sacks.anna@gmail.com

Ibby Sadeh Falls Village CT

Jaimie Sadeh Falls Village CT

Lev Sadeh Falls Village CT

Shamu Sadeh Falls Village CT shamu.sadeh@hazon.org (860) 866-8647

Yonah Sadeh Falls Village CT

Adam Sanogueira sanogueira@riseup.net

Ya'akov Sapon Philadelphia PA jsapon7@gmail.com (2157) 676-5355

Tal Schulman Northampton MA

Yosh Schulman Northampton MA

Margot Seigle Millerton NY margot.seigle@gmail.com

Emily Sellman Owings Mills MD emilysellman@gmail.com (410) 967-5831

Tome Shaaltiel Reisterstown MD tome66023@gmail.com

Caryn Shebowich Portland OR cshebowich@gmail.com (303) 246-2907

Megan Sher Falls Village CT Meganrjensen@gmail.com

Shomriel Sherman Falls Village CT shomriel.sherman@gmail.com (508) 333-2129

Coltrane Siegel Falls Village CT cole.siegel@hazon.org (518) 929-3391

Lillian Siegel Boston MA

Sloan Silberman Lexington MA Sloan.silberman@hazon.org (781) 686-5850

Janna Siller Falls Village CT jannaberger@gmail.com (917) 733-6943
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Freya Silverstein Cleveland OH

Yoshi Silverstein New York NY silverstein.jd@gmail.com

Nili Simhai Northampton MA

Leah Simonson Brighton MA simonsonleah@yahoo.com

Noah Slovin Somerville MA noahslovin@gmail.com (508) 797-8153

Neshama Sonnenschein Falls Village CT neshama.sonnenschein@haozn.org

Chayamalka Spilman New City NY cmspilman@gmail.com9179 (917) 995-2889

Aaron Steinberg-Madow New York NY aaronmadow@gmail.com

Rebekah Steinfeld Northampton MA rsteinfe@gmail.com

Ella Steinlauf Falls Village CT Ella.steinlauf@gmail.com

Laura Evonne Steinman handinhandarts@gmail.com

Chelsea Stephens New York NY Chelsea.stephens16@gmail.com (267) 461-1074

Emma Stuhl Montpelier VT eks27@cornell.edu 607-342-1708

Carly Sugar Carlibsugar@gmaill.com

Mike Tintner Reisterstown MD mtintner@gmail.com

Hami Tonti Fairfax VA

Mat Tonti Fairfax VA mattonti@gmail.com

May Tonti Fairfax VA

Uri Tonti Fairfax VA

Isaac Tropp registrar@hazon.org

Ariel Vegosen Berkeley CA avegosen@gmail.com (516) 732-0579

Alex Voynow Falls Village CT alexvoynow@gmail.com (856) 304-8991

Lauren Weinberg Kansas City MO lsweinberg@gmail.com (812) 219-4230

Sol Weiss

Sonia Wilk Northampton MA swilkb@gmail.com (727) 743-7333

Eliana Willis Los Angeles CA Elianatwillis@gmail.com

Eli Witkin Cambridge MA witkineli@gmail.com (612) 716-4970

Leigh Witzling Maryland Heights MO leigh.witzling@gmail.com (314) 435-5682

Jessica Wolfe Falls Village CT jessica.miller-wolfe@hazon.org (248) 770-0618

Noah Wolf-Prusan Noah.Wolf@hazon.org

Shira Woodside Detroit MI sarah.woodside96@gmail.com (919) 625-7186

Talia Young Falls Village CT taliagoldstoneyoung@gmail.com 925 482 4185


